THE DATASHEET OF
BXRB-56C0700-A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
101 Portola Avenue,  Livermore,  CA 94551  •   Tel :  (925) 583-8400  •   Fax:  (925) 583-8401  •   www.br idgelux.com
Bridgelux ES Star Array Series
Data Sheet DS 21 – Expiration date – 10 May 2011
BXRB – XXX0540-A, - XXX0740-A, - 40E0810-A, - 56C0700-A, - 56C1000-A
Introduction

60ºC
(lm)
Current
(mA)
Vf
(Typ)
(V)
Power
(Typ)
(W)
Efficacy
(Typ at Tc
25ºC)
(lm/W)
BXRB-27E0540-A-00 2700 80 550 500 500 365 17.2 7.0 79
BXRB-30E0540-A-00 3000 80 600 540 540 365 17.2 7.0 86
BXRB-27G0540-A-00 2700 90 500 450 450 365 17.2 7.0 72
BXRB-30G0540-A-00 3000 90 540 490 490 365 17.2 7.0 77
BXRB-27E0740-A-00 2700 80 750 680 680 350 25.7 10.0 75
BXRB-30E0740-A-00 3000 80 820 740 740 350 25.7 10.0 82
 BXRB-27G0740-A-00 2700 90 680 610 610 350 25.7 10.0 68
BXRB-30G0740-A-00 3000 90 740 670 670 350 25.7 10.0 74
BXRB-40E0810-A-00 4000 80 900 810 810 350 25.7 10.0 90
BXRB-56C0700-A-00 5600 70 780 700 700 365 17.2 7.0 112
BXRB-56C1000-A-00 5600 70 1070 960 960 350 25.7 10.0 107
Bridgelux ES Array Series Product Data Sheet DS21 (04/01/11)                  Page 7 of 25
Flux Characteristics
Table 2:  Flux Characteristics
Color Part Number CRI